

Name of work :- LO 21 TO Beldarga .

MKUSY (SC)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency - VIKAS kumar

(Lilo)

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division

Special DIVISION

A/E Roach

SUB-DIVISION

M.B No 1087

Measurement Book

mmusy

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work - Const. of Road from 1024 to Beldar's in mchay under Koh.					
Agency - Sri Vikash Kumar					
Agreement - Rwp Regd. / 53/mchay/2021					
Date of Agreement - 24/09/20					
Date of completion - 23/05/21					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) setting up Bench mark etc					
TMB, P-40 = 1.350/cm					
@ 6412.96/cm = Rs. 8689200					
(2) reference pillars					
TMB, P-40 = 1.35 km					
@ 1565.67/cm = Rs. 2119200					
(3) clearing & grubbing etc					
TMB, P-40 = 0.68149					
@ 102267.52/149 = Rs. 6954200					
(3/7) Const of embank with affixing material do-d-					
TMB, P-40 = 60.75 m					
@ 49.93/m ³ = Rs. 3033200					
(4) Const of embankment etc					
TMB, P-41 = 5286.58 m ³					
@ 278.21/m ³ = Rs. 147077100					
(5) Const of subgrade etc					
TMB, P-41 = 2251.62 m ³					
@ 199.65/m ³ = Rs. 44962600					
					20037500

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Ref. 2003750-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/9 Const of subgrade etc					
TWB, P-41 =		932.10 m ²			
@ 203.30/m ²					189496
7/10 Const of granular sub base etc.					
TWB, P-41 =		492.57 m ²			
@ 1998.29/m ²					984278
8/11 WBM hr-3					
TWB, P-42 =		383.49 m ²			
@ 2744.37/m ²					1052438
9/13 Prime coat					
TWB, P-42 =		1893.75 m ²			
@ 4282/m ²					81090
10/14 Tack coat					
TWB, P-42 =		1893.75 m ²			
@ 14.54/m ²					27835
11/15 Mix seal surfacing					
TWB, P-43 =		1893.75 m ²			
@ 189.39/m ²					356759
12/17 Const of unreinforced plain cement concrete d/s					
TWB, P-43 =		518.88 m ²			
Unit to 515.10 m ²					
@ 5280.70/m ²					2720089
13/21 1cm stone					
TWB, P-43 =		31103			
@ 2033.97/m ²					615220
					7421537

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/22) 200m 8hr					
TMB, P-43 = 271.405					
@ 484.92/Hr = Rs					13093.20
(15/25) pro & dim MMSY board etc					
TMB, P-44 = 31.405					
@ 10384.67/Hr = Rs					31154.20
(16/26) retro-reflection band					
(1) 60mm equivalent hr					
TMB, P-44 = 31.405					
@ 3585.37/Hr = Rs					10756.20
(17/27) Road Marking on B7Pm					
TMB, P-44 = 100.00m					
@ 1471.00/m = Rs					1471.00
(18/28) Road Marking on 600mm					
TMB, P-45 = 169.25m					
@ 1643.00/m = Rs					278078.20
(19/29) Cable Conduit pipe 300mm					
TMB, P-45 = 30.00m					
@ 1483.87/m = Rs					44517.20
(20/33) 1/10' excavation in sand etc.					
TMB, P-45 = 32.48m					
@ 538.44/m = Rs					17494.20
(21/35) pro pcc 150mm down					
TMB, P-45 = 150.00m					
@ 4519.54/m = Rs					15091.20
(22/06) pro. pcc 150mm					
TMB, P-45 = 7.875m					
@ 4374.61/m = Rs					34450.20
(23/06) 60mm equivalent hr					
TMB, P-44 = 31.405					
@ 484.92/Hr = Rs					13093.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
23/48	1711-800	4.58	2.79	12.51
THB, P-46 =		4.58		
@ 6104.49/m ³				2.79
24/80	S/F/F	1.65		
THB, P-41 =		1.65		
@ 5665.76/m ²				93481
25/85	Backfilling m			
THB, P-46 =		1.65		
@ 5665.76/m ²				93481
25/85	Backfilling m			
THB, P-46 =		3.68		
@ 453.22/m ³				1668
26/65	planty off made			
THB, P-46 =		68		
@ 800.00/1st				54400
				81,96,054
add GST @ 12.0%				(+) 983526
add L.C @ 1.0%				(+) 81961
add S. (4)				= 89659
				= 93,51,220
Below 12.51% - 08				(-) 11,69,835
per Agreement				2.18 81,81,365
deduct premium				(-) 65,87,710
per Agreement THB, P-48				= 15,93,655
100m/100m				8073012
19/04/23				69P
252				21/4/2023

Continuation